DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSW Series
WIRELESS ROCKER WALL STATION
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

3606A NXSW-WRS Wireless Wall Switch_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXSW-WRS
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSW – WRS
Model Color
DIMENSIONS
NXSW NX Smart Switch
Setup and Configuration
As shipped, the switch comes preprogrammed as an on/raise/lower/off switch controlling all groups. The switch can be configured for
alternate operations using the NX Lighting Controls mobile app.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WRS Wireless Rocker
Switch
OPERATION TYPES
On/Raise/Lower/Off
Top Button On/Raise
Bottom Button OFF/Lower
On/Off
Top Button On
Bottom Button OFF
Raise/Lower
Top Button Raise,
Bottom Button Lower
Timed On
Timer can be set  between 1-255 minutes.
Defaul t  is  60 minutes
*  Defaul t  wi th Password:  Enabled (HubbN3T! )
Example: NXSW-WRS-WH
Switch Type Color
WH White
WRS
Rev 11/15/22
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSW Series
WIRELESS ROCKER WALL STATION
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 08/17/22
3606A NXSW-WRS Wireless Wall Switch_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
© All product and company names, logos and product identifiers are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. or their respective owners.
Use of them does not necessarily imply any a�liation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
Wireless Topology Diagram
NXSMP2-OMNI
Pink (-)
NXFM2-1R2D-O-UNV
Pink wire replace previous gray wire. Unit with a gray instead of pink wire should be wired as the pink wire shown in the diagram. NXSW-WRS
NXSW-WRS
In-Fixture Controls
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSW Series
WIRELESS ROCKER WALL STATION
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 08/17/22
3606A NXSW-WRS Wireless Wall Switch_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)